FRONT VIEW BACK VIEWLE
FT
A
TOP
B
RI
G
H

Model Body
Style
  POWER SUPPLY ORDERING INFORMATION
PS=
Constant
Voltage
Power
Supply
L=Inline 12V
P=Wall Plug 12V
L24=Inline 24V
P24=Wall 24V
PS L
Output
Amps
0100=1.00
0250=2.50
0500=5.00
0700=7.00
1000=10.00
0250
Power-In
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
M 072
Power-In
Cord Length
072=72”
Power-Out
Connector
M=Male
F=Female
F 072
Power-Out
Cord Length
072=72”
Variations
000=none
000
VF=Voltage Factor
0.0067 for 3020 chip 12V
0.02 for 5050/5630 chip 12V